In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 &6.5 of I_l Q O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e emenie. Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.
\\ \\ \\ “ “ \\ ease
26!04!201 8 #320
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details

Company number ’O_,?’?’?[T’TE/?

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full iWomen Into Single Housing

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Philip
Surname Booth
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber’ Coopers House
Street ’ Intake Lane
Post town ‘ Ossett
County/Region ’
Postode WlE[s[ o[R[c[
Country
u Liquidator's name©
Use this section to tell us about
Surname ' another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number [ @ Other liquidatoer
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘ another liquidator.
Post town ‘
County/Region ‘
o | [ [ [T [ [
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

M fpfa 2fofrfs

=~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

(0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X PErc X

Signature date

21 ola l2lolt s

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Alistair Barnes

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Campany name

Booth & Co

Address

Coopers House

|
{ Intake Lane
|

" Ossett

Lounty/Region

e wiFfs| Je[R[e]
Country

[DX

| Telephone

01924 263777
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@cempanieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been proviced free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




‘ Rule 6.3
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Women Into Single Housing t/a "The Wish Project’

on the 19 April 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Sm ]!}ﬁzcge Ss_(-«'%b.\__
Signed g g«c\ﬁc——

Dated i (’-'\’\‘)""s\ 2 NK




Women Into Single Housing
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 7,071.00 700.00
Fixtures & Fittings 10,755.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 3,941.00 3,941.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,641.00

Date 1\ Q\\§

Signature g 3::?\%



Women Into Single Housing
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,641.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
RPS (Arrears & Holiday Pay) , 8,570.00
Employees (Arrears & Holiday Pay) 1,962.00
10,532.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (5,891.00)
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Séptember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{5,891.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5,891.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,891.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (5,891.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,271.00
Employees (Notice & Redundancy) 9,5656.00
RPS (Notice & Redundancy) 33,774.00
Landlord 7,200.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 5,199.00
(74,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {79,891.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (79,891.00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (79,891.00)

Date \ﬁ\ W\

Signature 451_%&5?&



L1851 8L0Z Wdv €|

605102 "49A DS Sdl

|

€140 | sbed

2\ N L) @% ainjeubls

PLLES'PS Buyjejo ) salug pi
LLEYS QAL £09 ‘plojpeug 'gg xog Od J3je M QNYSHIOA 00AD
Z0SL6'e avs z9o ‘mobse|9 19aig JUsdUIA IS 0ZE Jomad Ysipoog L0SD
89°9t¢ Ors CEW “J91sayduely 'asnoH JaUIo)) “Joo|d PUNOID ‘1994)g SS0ID LL| i payg 0080
00°vvECY X2 2@ ‘weybuiwg ‘58991 x0Q Od 908G SjUsWAed ADUBpPUNDaY 004D
09°62e's g4t vIN J91sayouely ‘ade|d eUOJdIA $90IM9S SsauIsng Blnsuiusd 00d2
009¢2 US6 LOH ‘plRYsSISppnH ‘2991 Xx0g Od xej 1punod I0UNOY SavHI LOMO
66°255°L US6 LAH ‘PI2ysISpPNH ‘1991 Xog Od 'sajey ssauisng flouNoD Sasiy ooMO
97165 PY¥ 9XH ‘@JIYSHOA M ‘uspuoddry ‘aue YosD mopesiy .My 00rD
65°661°S DNE LMN ‘UOpUOT ‘peOY UCISN GRZ ‘JaMO | U0ISNT J00(d PIE ‘SBNLNISS 9 SAIOUDAIOSU| SWIOISNT g anuaAsy WH 00HD
00°Z1S°L1 seafoidw3 0039
00'002°2 X32 1577 'spad ‘aoe|d MIOA 61/LL '9SNOH U2INYD ‘4g9Q Spaa $pad7 0 8580017 Y2INyD 202D
2e'2£9'G SHY 851 'spaa ‘pecy Aeypunoy 50z BuisnoH J0euu0) (X1:030]
GG'LS 731 LOH ‘@lefoliey ‘anuaay BUOIIA 2 Py SeD) [RINIEN 19B4U0D 0000
9€°501 HIE LS ‘[o)sug ‘speied SSWeT 1§ ‘UNoY SSWer IS Py suonnjog Buisea sequed dNd 009D
3 ssalppy aweN Aay|

$10)Ipas) Auedwo) - g
BursnoH ajbuig oju] usIopp
0J ? yjood



